
L2 Coverack - Helston - Truro College

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 31/03/2024 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Coverack, Car Park (N-bound)
St Keverne, The Square (N-bound)
Mawgan, opp War Memorial
Culdrose, RNAS Main Entrance (NW-bound)
Helston, Sainsburys (N-bound)
Helston, Tesco (S-bound)
Porkellis, opp Star Inn
Carnkie, opp Methodist Church
Stithians, Crellow Lane (NE-bound)
Perranwell Station, Railway Station (NE-bound)
Carnon Downs, Bus Shelter (NE-bound)
Baldhu, opp Bus Shelter
Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)

Col
0709
0718
0731
0735
0740
0745
0757
0803
0811
0821
0828
0834
0850

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days

L2 Truro College - Helston - Coverack

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 31/03/2024 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)
Baldhu, Bus Shelter (SE-bound)
Carnon Downs, Bus Shelter (SW-bound)
Perranwell Station, Railway Station (W-bound)
Stithians, Crellow Lane (SW-bound)
Porkellis, Star Inn (S-bound)
Helston, Tesco (S-bound)
Helston, Sainsburys (N-bound)
Culdrose, RNAS Main Entrance (SE-bound)
Mawgan, War Memorial (S-bound)
St Keverne, The Square (N-bound)
Coverack, Car Park (N-bound)

Col
1635
1648
1659
1706
1716
1731
1743
1749
1754
1758
1810
1820

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days
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