

Coverack - Helston - Truro College

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 31/03/2024 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eq: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

	Service Restrictions	Col		
Coverack, Car Park (N-bound)		0709		
St Keverne, The Square (N-bound)		0718		
Mawgan, opp War Memorial		0731		
Culdrose, RNAS Main Entrance (NW-bound)	0735		
Helston, Sainsburys (N-bound)		0740		
Helston, Tesco (S-bound)		0745		
Porkellis, opp Star Inn		0757		
Carnkie, opp Methodist Church		0803		
Stithians, Crellow Lane (NE-bound)		0811		
Perranwell Station, Railway Station (NE-box	und)	0821		
Carnon Downs, Bus Shelter (NE-bound)		0828		
Baldhu, opp Bus Shelter		0834		
Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)		0850		
		Saturdays	Sundays	Good Friday (Friday 29th March)

no service no service no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)

Bank Holidays

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days

Truro College - Helston - Coverack

Cornwall by Kernow

Timetable valid from 31/03/2024 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

	Saturdays	Sundays	Good Friday (Friday 29th March)
Coverack, Car Park (N-bound)	1820		
St Keverne, The Square (N-bound)	1810		
Mawgan, War Memorial (S-bound)	1758		
Culdrose, RNAS Main Entrance (SE-bound)	1754		
Helston, Sainsburys (N-bound)	1749		
Helston, Tesco (S-bound)	1743		
Porkellis, Star Inn (S-bound)	1731		
Stithians, Crellow Lane (SW-bound)	1716		
Perranwell Station, Railway Station (W-boun	nd) 1706		
Carnon Downs, Bus Shelter (SW-bound)	1659		
Baldhu, Bus Shelter (SE-bound)	1648		
Gloweth, Truro College (SW-bound)	1635		
	Service Restrictions Col		

Saturdays Sundays Good Friday (Friday 29th March
no service no service no service

Easter Monday (Monday 1st April)

Bank Holidays

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days

no service